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BONUS Week Winners

BOB GUTENDORF
CAROL GINN

CHRIS BAKER
CLIFFORD GUMP
DAN SCHARFF
DENNIS GALLOWAY
DON YORK

DOUG ROSS

JAMES GALLAGHER
JASON SHELL

JAY KORTE

JOHN BOHORFOUSH
JOHN BOLLIERI
JOHN BORCHERS
LEONARD SKONECKI
LINTON LEWIS

MAX BAUMANN
NANCY ANTILL
PETER HEEKIN

RON DOYLE

STEVE JANASOV
STEVE TUCHFARBER
STEVE WEDDING
STEVEN HELLMAN
THOMAS PETERS
THOMAS PETERSEN
TIM THISSEN

NEW CARLISLE - CINCINNATI
GREENVILLE - CINCINNATI
HURON - TOLEDO

HARRISON - CINCINNATI
CINCINNATI - CINCINNATI
SANDUSKY - TOLEDO
POWELL - COLUMBUS
UHRICHSVILLE - COLUMBUS
CINCINNATI - CINCINNATI
INDEPENDENCE - CLEVELAND
CELINA - CINCINNATI

WEST CHESTER - CINCINNATI
POLAND - YOUNGSTOWN
TIPP CITY - CINCINNATI
FOSTORIA - TOLEDO
LANCASTER - COLUMBUS
MADERIA - CINCINNATI
CALDWELL - STEUBENVILLE
CINCINNATI - CINCINNATI
MADISON - YOUNGSTOWN
WASHINGTON C.H. - COLUMBUS
CINCINNATI - CINCINNATI
MILFORD - CINCINNATI
DELPHOS - TOLEDO

DAYTON - CINCINNATI
MENTOR - CLEVELAND
COLUMBUS - COLUMBUS

4424
2898
5023
11550
3376
546
11208
576
12359
3970
1800
13608
11551
5129
1197
1016
13608
2565
2798
5286
5386
15533
STATE
1362
1801
5405
11208

2024 Fund Crazr Football Sweepstakes
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